

Account Number:	664773
Customer Name:	Randolph Town Council
Customer Address:	Randolph Town Council 41 S Main ST Attn: Natalie Oliveras Randolph MA 02368-4839
Contact Name:	Natalie Oliveras
Contact Phone:	
Contact Email:	
PO Number:	Jennifer Austrino

Print

Product	#Insertions	Start - End	Category
NEO QUI The Patriot Ledger	2	07/26/2024 - 08/02/2024	Public Notices
NEO wickedlocal.com	2	07/26/2024 - 08/02/2024	Public Notices

As an incentive for customers, we provide a discount off the total order cost equal to the 3.99% service fee if you pay with Cash/Check/ACH. Pay by Cash/Check/ACH and save!

1/2

Date:	07/12/2024
Order Number:	10381995
Prepayment Amount:	\$ 0.00

Column Count:	1.0000
Line Count:	40.0000
Height in Inches:	0.0000

Order Confirmation Amount	\$122.40	
provide a discount off the service fee if you pay with eck/ACH and save!	Payment Amount by Credit Card	\$127.28
	Payment Amount by Cash/Check/ACH	\$122.40
	Cash/Check/ACH Discount	-\$4.88
	Service Fee 3.99%	\$4.88
	Tax Amount	\$0.00
	Total Cash Order Confirmation Amount Due	\$122.40

Ad Preview

Randolph Town Council LEGAL NOTICE The Randolph Planning Board will hold a Public Hearing on Tuesday, August 13 at 6:15pm at the Town Hall, 41 South Main Street, 1st Floor, Washington Room, to hear the request for the Town Council to initiate amendments to the Randolph Zoning Ordinance - Chapter 200 of the General Code of the Town of Randolph. To add a new Section 200-14.5 Randolph Community Multifamily Overlay District (RCMOD) and amend Sections 200-3 Definitions, 200-5 Zoning Map, and 200-6 Establishment, to comply with the requirements of MGL Chapter 40A, Section 3A Multi-family zoning as-ofright in MBTA communities. The full text of the proposed amendment(s) can be viewed at the office of the Town Clerk during regular business hours. Interested parties may participate in person at Randolph Town Hall, 41 S Main St, Randolph, MA 02368 in the Washington Room or virtually via ZOOM. The link to join the meeting is on the Town of Randolph calendar. AD#10381995 PL 07/26,08/02/2024